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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 22 Men, 200m Butterfly 14 years and older
26.10.2024 - 18:31 Results
REKORD POLSKI Open 1:50.13 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 00114 Istanbul (TUR) 12.12.2009
REKORD POLSKI 19 + 1:50.89 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 00114 Triest (ITA) 10.12.2005
REKORD POLSKI 18 1:51.84 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 05614 Poznan 12.11.2022
REKORD POLSKI 17 1:51.84 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 05614 Abu Dhabi (UAE) 16.12.2021
REKORD POLSKI 16 1:55.58 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 05614 Olsztyn 19.12.2020
REKORD POLSKI 15 1:58.61 JÓŹWIAK Tymoteusz 14414 Gliwice 10.12.2023
REKORD POLSKI 14 2:01.11 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 05614 Lublin 21.12.2018

Minimum - MŚ - Budapeszt (Węgry) : 1:53.61
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m 150m 200m

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz14 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice2:11.29 539 29.25 33.53 34.40 34.11
2. PRZESLAKIEWICZ Filip 14 IKS Konstancin 2:20.45 440 +0,78 30.49 35.83 37.03 37.10
3. LIPKA Piotr 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:23.60 411 +0,74 32.61 36.60 36.91 37.48
4. GRODECKI Kornel 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:23.69 411 +0,71 31.77 36.25 37.02 38.65
5. GUZIAK Igor 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:26.89 384 +0,61 31.30 36.32 39.52 39.75
6. SIWIEC Ksawery 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:36.04 321 +0,73 31.47 38.65 42.47 43.45
7. SZOREK Igor 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:41.49 289 +0,81 31.90 40.64 43.76 45.19

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:10.46 549 +0,63 28.25 32.73 35.06 34.42
2. SKOLIK Jeremi 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:14.42 502 +0,75 29.90 35.22 34.62 34.68
3. DRELICH Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:15.89 486 +0,69 30.76 35.66 34.73 34.74
4. BATUGOWSKI Szymon 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:16.18 483 +0,60 30.59 34.84 35.30 35.45

SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.18 483 +0,74 30.03 34.34 35.61 36.20
6. SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:17.68 467 +0,68 30.71 35.37 35.79 35.81

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. JOZWIAK Tymoteusz 16 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno2:00.40 698 +0,74 27.21 31.10 31.34 30.75
2. KARWAT Bartlomiej 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:06.75 599 +0,63 29.11 33.05 32.84 31.75
3. ZACZEK Hubert 16 KS Wisla Pulawy 2:08.48 575 +0,73 28.27 33.24 34.15 32.82
4. TRUDNOS Ignacy 16 UKS 190 Lodz 2:19.39 450 +0,69 29.95 35.15 36.62 37.67
5. KELLER Lukas 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 2:30.07 360 +0,69 32.18 38.33 40.15 39.41

JUNIOR 17-18 LAT

1. POPIEL Mikolaj 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:00.14 703 +0,69 26.53 30.81 31.39 31.41
2. PERA Marcin 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:06.81 598 28.50 32.66 32.78 32.87
3. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:07.72 585 +0,71 27.79 31.83 33.62 34.48
4. FILIPIAK Mikolaj 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 2:09.50 561 +0,83 27.76 32.29 34.39 35.06
5. WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 2:10.89 544 +0,70 28.06 33.68 34.51 34.64
6. CHOLEWA Wojciech 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:11.99 530 +0,77 29.20 32.92 34.08 35.79
7. JANUS Filip 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 2:15.17 493 +0,66 27.46 33.51 36.53 37.67
8. SWISTAK Milosz 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:15.22 493 +0,75 29.58 33.46 34.83 37.35
9. KOZAK Jan 18 UKS SP5 Swim 2:15.25 493 +0,67 30.33 34.13 35.03 35.76

10. SEKVARD Mikulas 18 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 2:19.72 447 +0,81 31.46 35.90 36.34 36.02
11. BRODOWSKI Michal 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:22.17 424 +0,73 31.20 35.91 36.73 38.33

OPEN

1. KESIL Denys 24 Ukraine 1:55.71 787 +0,70 25.72 29.48 30.07 30.44
2. MASIUK Ksawery 20 Ku Azs Uw 1:59.20 720 +0,69 26.47 30.60 31.29 30.84
3. BILENKO Volodymyr 22 Ukraine 1:59.97 706 +0,69 26.10 30.26 31.02 32.59
4. POPIEL Mikolaj 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:00.14 703 +0,69 26.53 30.81 31.39 31.41
5. JOZWIAK Tymoteusz 16 Stowarzyszenie "GREENS" Slupno2:00.40 698 +0,74 27.21 31.10 31.34 30.75
6. WARZOCHA Albert 23 KS Warta Poznan 2:02.45 664 +0,73 27.30 31.30 31.52 32.33
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Event 22, Men, 200m Butterfly, OPEN

Rank Age Time Pts RT 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. KARWAT Bartlomiej 16 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:06.75 599 +0,63 29.11 33.05 32.84 31.75
8. PERA Marcin 18 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie2:06.81 598 28.50 32.66 32.78 32.87
9. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:07.72 585 +0,71 27.79 31.83 33.62 34.48

10. ZACZEK Hubert 16 KS Wisla Pulawy 2:08.48 575 +0,73 28.27 33.24 34.15 32.82
11. GULINSKI Maciej 20 Ku Azs Uw 2:08.64 573 +0,78 28.46 33.85 34.90 31.43
12. FILIPIAK Mikolaj 18 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 2:09.50 561 +0,83 27.76 32.29 34.39 35.06
13. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:10.46 549 +0,63 28.25 32.73 35.06 34.42
14. WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 2:10.89 544 +0,70 28.06 33.68 34.51 34.64
15. WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz14 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice2:11.29 539 29.25 33.53 34.40 34.11
16. CHOLEWA Wojciech 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:11.99 530 +0,77 29.20 32.92 34.08 35.79
17. SKOLIK Jeremi 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:14.42 502 +0,75 29.90 35.22 34.62 34.68
18. JANUS Filip 17 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 2:15.17 493 +0,66 27.46 33.51 36.53 37.67
19. SWISTAK Milosz 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:15.22 493 +0,75 29.58 33.46 34.83 37.35
20. KOZAK Jan 18 UKS SP5 Swim 2:15.25 493 +0,67 30.33 34.13 35.03 35.76
21. DRELICH Mateusz 15 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:15.89 486 +0,69 30.76 35.66 34.73 34.74
22. BATUGOWSKI Szymon 15 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:16.18 483 +0,60 30.59 34.84 35.30 35.45

SZCZEPANIAK Maciej 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:16.18 483 +0,74 30.03 34.34 35.61 36.20
24. SKOCZYLAS Bartosz 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:17.68 467 +0,68 30.71 35.37 35.79 35.81
25. TRUDNOS Ignacy 16 UKS 190 Lodz 2:19.39 450 +0,69 29.95 35.15 36.62 37.67
26. SEKVARD Mikulas 18 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 2:19.72 447 +0,81 31.46 35.90 36.34 36.02
27. PRZESLAKIEWICZ Filip 14 IKS Konstancin 2:20.45 440 +0,78 30.49 35.83 37.03 37.10
28. BRODOWSKI Michal 17 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:22.17 424 +0,73 31.20 35.91 36.73 38.33
29. LIPKA Piotr 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:23.60 411 +0,74 32.61 36.60 36.91 37.48
30. GRODECKI Kornel 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:23.69 411 +0,71 31.77 36.25 37.02 38.65
31. GUZIAK Igor 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:26.89 384 +0,61 31.30 36.32 39.52 39.75
32. KELLER Lukas 16 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 2:30.07 360 +0,69 32.18 38.33 40.15 39.41
33. SIWIEC Ksawery 14 UKS "Feniks" Debica 2:36.04 321 +0,73 31.47 38.65 42.47 43.45
34. SZOREK Igor 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:41.49 289 +0,81 31.90 40.64 43.76 45.19

EXH CHRZANOWSKI Damian 26 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:56.07 780 +0,80 25.65 29.29 30.36 30.77
EXH LOTKO Oliwier 13 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Bedzin 2:26.58 387 +0,74 31.14 36.90 39.33 39.21


